
 

 
 

GOVERNING BOARD  

 
Elizabeth Gong-Guy, Ph.D. 

President, 2013-2015 

Counseling and Psychological Services 

University of California, Los Angeles 

310-825-0768 

egongguy@caps.ucla.edu 

 

Micky M. Sharma, Psy.D. 

President Elect 2014-2015 

Counseling and Consultation Service 

The Ohio State University 

614-292-5766 

sharma.369@osu.edu 

 

Charles Davidshofer, Ph.D.      

Treasurer, 2012-2015                        

University Counseling Center 

Colorado State University          

970-980-8779  

charles.davidshofer@colostate.edu 

 

Mary Chandler Bolin, Ph.D. 

Board Member, 2014-2017 

University of Kentucky Counseling Center 

University of Kentucky 

859-257-8701 

marychandler.bolin@uky.edu 

 

Patti J. Fleck, Ph.D. 

Board Member, 2013-2016 

Counseling, Disability Support, & Student Wellness 

Missouri University of Science and Technology 

573-341-4211 

pfleck@mst.edu 

 

Reina Juárez, Ph.D. 

Board Member, 2014-2016 

Counseling and Psychological Services 

University of California San Diego 

858-534-3758 

rjuarez@scsd.edu 

 

Robert A. Rando, Ph.D., ABPP 

Board Member, 2012-2015 

Counseling and Wellness Services  

Wright State University 

937-775-3407 

robert.rando@wright.edu 

 

David R. Reetz, Ph.D. 

Board Member, 2013-2016 

Counseling Services 

Aurora University 

630-844-5416 

dreetz@aurora.edu 

 

David Spano, Ph.D. 

Board Member, 2011-2014 

Counseling Center 

University of North Carolina at Charlotte 

704-687-0311 

david.spano@uncc.edu 

 

Sue Stock, Ph.D. 

Board Member, 2014-2015 

Student Health and Counseling Services 

Northeastern Illinois University 

773-442-4650 

s-stock1@neiu.edu 

 

Mark D. Thompson, Ph.D. 

Board Member, 2012-2015 

Counseling & Psychological Services 

Colgate University 

315-228-7385 

mdthompson@colgate.edu 

 

David L. Wallace, Ph.D. 

Board Member, 2014-2017 

Counseling Center 

University of Missouri – Columbia 

573-882-6601 

wallaced@missouri.edu 

                                                     
           

 
 

                                   Expense Report 

 
 

 

 

Date:____________               Total Amount Requested:___________________   
                 

 

Reimbursement for: _______________________________________________ 

  

 

Name:__________________________________________________________ 

 

       

Address:________________________________________________________ 

 

 

  _________________________________________________________ 

 

                               

Category Amount 

Requested 

Comments 

Airline   

Ground 

Transportation 

  

Hotel   

Food   

Other (List)   

   

   

   

TOTAL   
 

I hereby certify that the above expenditures represent cash spent for 

legitimate Association business only and includes no items of a personal 

nature. 

 

 

Signature_____________________________________ 

 

                Attach receipts and return to:   Charles Davidshofer 

                          4112 Attleboro Court  

                                                                    Fort Collins, CO  80525 
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